22 etapa Circuito Paulista de kart
OK JUNIOR SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km ..;.—.
PROVA 1 05/06/2021 10:25 B "l |

Race (19 Laps) started at 10:33:03 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
2 10:34:46.985 51.055 -1.543 19.076 21.033 10.946
(198) VINICIUS MERCEZ 3 10:35:37.534 50.549 -0.506 18.952 20.694 10.903
1 10:33:56.149 52.684 19.940 21.709 11.035 4 10:36:28.505 50.971 +0.422 18.798 21.151 11.022
2 10:34:47.554 51.405 -1.279 19.118 21.427 10.860 5 10:37:18.967 50.462 -0.509 18.870 20.764 10.828
3 10:35:37.952 50.398 -1.007 18.840 20.761 10.797 6 10:38:09.387 50.420 -0.042 18.871 20.641 10.908
4 10:36:28.435 50.483 +0.085 18.805 20.836 10.842 7 10:38:59.851 50.464 +0.044 18.817 20.707 10.940
5 10:37:18.625 50.190 -0.293 18.703 20.656 10.831 8 10:39:50.205 50.354 -0.110 18.783 20.623 10.948
6 10:38:08.846 50.221 +0.031 18.797 20.549 10.875 9 10:40:40.361 50.156 -0.198 18.696 20.540 10.920
7 10:38:58.948 50.102 -0.119 18.768 20.491 10.843 10 10:41:30.429 50.068 -0.088 18.656 20.491 10.921
8 10:39:49.296 50.348 +0.246 18.862 20.595 10.891 1 10:42:21.368 50.939 +0.871 18.931 21.051 10.957
9 10:40:39.441 50.145 -0.203 18.772 20.508 10.865 12 10:43:11.600 50.232 -0.707 18.731 20.551 10.950
10 10:41:29.418 49.977 -0.168 18.719 20.471 10.787
1 10:42:19.435 50.017 +0.040 18.725 20.506 10.786
12 10:43:09.338 49.903 0.114 18.649 20.432 10.822
13 10:43:59.357 50.019 +0.116 18.620 20.547 10.852
14 10:44:49.311 49.954 -0.065 18.693 20.440 10.821
15 10:45:39.175 49.864 -0.090 18.620 20.391 10.853
16 10:46:28.972 49.797 -0.067 18.647 20.339 10.811
17 10:47:18.998 50.026 +0.229 18.702 20.462 10.862
18 10:48:08.984 49.986 -0.040 18.681 20.409 10.896
19 10:48:59.247 50.263 +0.277 18.779 20.624 10.860
(007) GUILHERME QUINTEIRO
1 10:33:56.282 52.713 20.026 21.778 10.909
2 10:34:47.414 51.132 -1.581 19.037 21.213 10.882
3 10:35:37.732 50.318 -0.814 18.720 20.762 10.836
4 10:36:28.126 50.394 +0.076 18.672 20.820 10.902
5 10:37:18.488 50.362 -0.032 18.737 20.782 10.843
6 10:38:09.115 50.627 +0.265 19.065 20.751 10.811
7 10:39:00.323 51.208 +0.581 18.653 21,675 10.880
8 10:39:50.454 50.131 -1.077 18.593 20.718 10.820
9 10:40:40.594 50.140 +0.009 18.591 20.755 10.794
10 10:41:30.576 49.982 -0.158 18.559 20.651 10.772
1 10:42:20.704 50.128 +0.146 18.540 20.718 10.870
12 10:43:10.963 50.259 +0.131 18.608 20.775 10.876
13 10:44:01.033 50.070 -0.189 18.639 20.608 10.823
14 10:44:50.913 49.880 -0.190 18.540 20.530 10.810
15 10:45:41.003 50.090 +0.210 18.565 20.627 10.898
16 10:46:31.184 50.181 +0.091 18.710 20.584 10.887
17 10:47:21.366 50.182 +0.001 18.663 20.690 10.829
18 10:48:11.619 50.253 +0.071 18.612 20.699 10.942
19 10:49:01.805 50.186 -0.067 18.542 20.733 10.911
(021) ALVARO CHO
1 10:33:56.769 53.371 20.520 21.753 11.098
2 10:34:47.838 51.069 -2.302 19.034 21.085 10.950
3 10:35:38.381 50.543 -0.526 18.888 20.813 10.842
4 10:36:28.767 50.386 -0.157 18.658 20.791 10.937
5 10:37:19.176 50.409 +0.023 18.785 20.776 10.848
6 10:38:09.473 50.297 0.112 18.782 20.687 10.828
7 10:39:00.416 50.943 +0.646 18.839 21.260 10.844
8 10:39:50.635 50.219 -0.724 18.813 20.569 10.837
9 10:40:40.906 50.271 +0.052 18.711 20.702 10.858
10 10:41:30.864 49.958 -0.313 18.647 20.493 10.818
1 10:42:21.024 50.160 +0.202 18.636 20.668 10.856
12 10:43:11.216 50.192 +0.032 18.698 20.645 10.849
13 10:44:01.344 50.128 -0.064 18.751 20.493 10.884
14 10:44:51.466 50.122 -0.006 18.760 20.472 10.890
15 10:45:41.472 50.006 -0.116 18.611 20.463 10.932
16 10:46:31.606 50.134 +0.128 18.765 20.507 10.862
17 10:47:21.949 50.343 +0.209 18.701 20.598 11.044
18 10:48:12.144 50.195 -0.148 18.680 20.536 10.979
19 10:49:02.410 50.266 +0.071 18.739 20.548 10.979
(098) ENZO BEDANI
1 10:33:55.930 52.598 19.957 21.634 11.007
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